2024
Huber Park

Performance and Event Series

FREE, FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT ALONG THE RIVERFRONT!

May 29

June 6

June 13

June 13
June 20
June 27
July 11
July 18
July 25
August 1
August 8
August 15
August 17

August 22

-

SHAKOPEE

PARKS AND RECREATION

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
4-9 p.m.
6-8:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
Dusk

7 p.m.

Huber Park, 150 Fillmore St. N.
www.ShakopeeMN.gov | 952-233-9500

Shakopee High School Jazz Band

High School Jazz Band

Mitchell Hall & Tennessee Trio
Johnny Cash Tribute Band

Taste of Shakopee

Tuxedo Band

Cover Band

Salsa del Soul

Latin Dance

South of the River Community Band

Orchestra

Prairie Potluck Band

Bluegrass

Westwind Swing Band

Classic Swing Era

The Canyon Cowboys

Country

MN State Band

Orchestra

Charlie Sticha Band

Polka Walz Country Band

Solid Gold Band

Classic Rock‘'n’Roll

Movie in the Park

Movie to be Determined

Concert Rain Date

Schedule subject to change | Weather Hotline 952-233-9502 IE LOEFFLER

CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING




